Veteranligan 2024-2025

Omg. 12

Jakobsberg
Norrtalje
Vallentuna
Taby

O~NO OGO, WN -

Omgangsbast
Spelare
Anders
Uffe L
Bosse
Anders
Uffe
Benny
Bosse
Christer
Bjorn G
Christer
Leffe
Anders E

Solnas resultat

P
Agneta 4
Conny

Birgitta 0
Bosse

Ake 2
Tommy

Gun 2

Lennart

Norrtilje

Sundbyberg
Solna
Vasby
Sollentuna

Vasby
Sollentuna
Taby
Sundbyberg
Vallentuna
Jakobsberg
Norrtalje
Solna

Klubb
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vallentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vasby
Vallentuna
Vasby
Sundbyberg
Vasby
Vallentuna
Taby

655
804
519
581
640
730
667
625

(1]
o
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2025-03-07
5102 5239
5463 5221
5398 6059
5420 5728
184 52
155 83
114 126
110 128
111 128
112 126
85 154
82 155
Res. Omg.
815 1
915 2
815 3
883 4
932 5
834 6
861 7
874 8
868 9
899 10
913 11
916 12

-137

242
-661
-308

9 10
1 9
5 15
6 14

24
20
12
12
11



